South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 15, 2024, 10:02:17 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 4541 General Bill, By Haddon, Erickson, Cobb-Hunter, Bennett, Bustos, Jones, Matthews, McCravy and
Henderson-Myers
Summary: Treatment of pregnant and postpartum inmates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 24-13-37 SOAS TO
PROVIDE FOR THE TREATMENT OF PREGNANT AND POSTPARTUM INMATES.

11/10/21
11/10/21
01/11/22
01/11/22
01/12/22
01/25/22
04/05/22

04/06/22
04/06/22
04/06/22
04/06/22
04/07/22
04/07/22
04/07/22

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 48)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 48)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jones

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Matthews, McCravy

Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
28)

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Henderson-Myers

Read second time (House Journal-page 114)

Roll call Yeas-110 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 114)

Read third time and sent to Senate

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology (Senate Journal-page 8)

Page 1 of 1



