South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 10:02:17 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 4541 General Bill, By Haddon, Erickson, Cobb-Hunter, Bennett, Bustos, Jones, Matthews, McCravy and Henderson-Myers

Summary: Treatment of pregnant and postpartum inmates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 24-13-37 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE TREATMENT OF PREGNANT AND POSTPARTUM INMATES.

11/10/21	House	Prefiled
11/10/21	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/11/22	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 48)
01/11/22	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 48)
01/12/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jones
01/25/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Matthews, McCravy
04/05/22	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
		28)
04/06/22		Scrivener's error corrected
04/06/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Henderson-Myers
04/06/22	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 114)
04/06/22	House	Roll call Yeas-110 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 114)
04/07/22	House	Read third time and sent to Senate
04/07/22	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)
04/07/22	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology (Senate Journal-page 8)